
FINCA 
BUFFET/OPBERGKAST 40CM

BÜFETT/STAUSCHRANK 40CM
BUFFET / ARMOIRE 40CM 

BUFFET/STORAGE CABINET



WidthLengthThicknessCodeQty
38820323AK-O1
36698618DB1
36665818DO1
2432515DS4
37037015LP3
6737015PL1
39137015TOB4
395210015ZL1
395210015ZR1

    
2

ZR

AK-O

TOB

LP

TOB

LP

LP

TOB

ZL

DO

DB

TOB

PL





Ø15mm26

24mm26

M4X27 Ø54

M4x15mm4

3x15mm4

4x16mm8

3.5x35mm12

S 3.5x14mm1

Ø1.4x25mm50

Ø5MM 12

Ø1413

Safety Clip1

2MM4

Ø35 15V4

8x35mm26

Push To Open2

    

4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



A 

A

    
5

1
OPTIE-OPTION

ZL

AC000103

AC000448

(4x)

13x



B 

B

    
6

2
OPTIE-OPTION

ZR

AC000103

AC000448

(4x)

13x



    
7

3

4x

TOB

AC000601

6x



C 

D 

C

D

    
8

4

TOB

TOB

TOB

TOB

ZR

AC000102

AC000102

12x



    
9

5

PL

AC000601

2x



E 

E

    
10

6

PL

ZR

AC000102

1x



G 

G

    
11

7

ZL

AC000102

TOB

PL

TOB

TOB

TOB

13x



    
12

8

AC000316

AK-O

50x



1 

1

    
13

1

OPTIE-OPTION

AC000155 AC000154

ZR

ZL

ZL

ZR

2x 2x



H 

I 

H

I

    
14

9

TOB

TOB

AC003012

AC000201

OPTIE-OPTION

(2x) (4x)

AC000201

AC003012



J 

K 

J

K

    
15

10
OPTIE-OPTION

TOB

TOB

AC003012

AC000201

(2x) (4x)

AC003012

AC000201



    
16

11

LP

LP

LP

12x



    
17

12

DO

AC000413

AC000204

AC000219

DS

4x6x2x



    
18

13

DB

AC000413

AC000204

AC000219

DS

4x6x2x



    
19

14



    
20

15

SOCIAL MEDIA
 
We zijn benieuwd naar het resultaat! Mocht je het met ons willen delen, gebruik #WOOOD op social media.
We are curious about the result! Would you like to share it with us? Use #WOOOD on social media.
Wir sind gespannt auf das Ergebnis! Möchten Sie es mit uns teilen? Benutzen Sie #WOOOD in Social Media.
Nous sommes impatient de connaître le résultat. Souhaitez-vous le partager avec nous? Utilisez #WOOOD sur les médias sociaux.
 
 
                                                                  facebook.com/woood.nl 
                                                                  instagram.com/madebywoood
                                                                  pinterest.com/madebywoood
 
 
                           

 

1x 1x

13x

AC000379

AC000239


